Planning \$ 10	Drainage \$	0		BLDG PE	RMIT NO.
TCP\$ 6,356	School Impact \$	1,840		FILE#	FP-2006-338
TI MINES	DI .	ANNING	CLEADANCE	E	
Total \$8,204 (site pl.	an review, multi <i>rand Junction</i>	i-family develo Communi	opment, non-reside <i>ty Development</i>	ential devel <i>t Denartm</i>	opment) e <i>nt</i>
			OMPLETED BY APPLICANT		<u></u>
292'	7			· m/3	0.0 00-0411 Compan
BUILDING ADDRESS 2935					-202-00-044 (parer
SUBDIVISION WATERS	•		SQ. FT. OF EXISTI		
FILING BLK	(LOT		SQ. FT. OF PROPC	SED BLDG(S	s)/ADDITONS <u>7672</u>
OWNER THE ENTE			MULTI-FAMILY: NO. OF DWELLII CONSTRUCTIO	NG UNITS: N	BEFORE O AFTER 47
ADDRESS P.O BOX 2569 CITY/STATE/ZIP GRAND Jet CU 81502			NO. OF BLDGS ON PARCEL: BEFORE U AFTER 12 CONSTRUCTION		
ADDI ICANT			USE OF ALL EXIST	TING BLDG(S	s) N/A
APPLICANT	AS wed	7_			
	OWIVE		,		ENDED USE:
CITY/STATE/ZIP	2./_ 2.	.4.	NEW TO	WNHOME	CONST
TELEPHONE	e outlined in the S	7// SSID (Submitta	l Standards for Impre	ovements an	d Development) document.
1	THIS SECTION TO BE CO	OMPLETED BY COM	MUNITY DEVELOPMENT DE	PARTMENT STAF	F
ZONE RG			LANDSCAPING/SC	CREENING R	EQUIRED: YES NO
SETBACKS: FRONT: 20	from Property I	Line (PL) or	PARKING REQUIR	EMENT: λ	all sheet ser Denit
from center of RO\	W, whichever is great REAR:	eater	SPECIAL CONDITI		
MAX. HEIGHT	35'		drives of		-M2 28 08 B
MAX. COVERAGE OF LOT BY STRUCTURES 70% VOTE E"					
MAX. COVERAGE OF LOT BY S	TRUCTURES	10 10	VOTE		
Modifications to this Planning Cle authorized by this application can by the Building Department (Sect prior to issuance of a Planning C Certificate of Occupancy. Any I replacement of any vegetation ma Code.	arance must be ap not be occupied unt ion 307, Uniform B learance. All othe andscaping requir aterials that die or a	proved, in writing il a final inspection in a final inspection in a final inspection in a final inspection in a final in a final in an unhealthe in a final in	g, by the Community D on has been completed Required improvemen nprovements must be nit shall be maintained ny condition is required	Development I I and a Certific Its in the publi completed or I in an accep I by the Grand	Department Director. The structure ate of Occupancy has been issued cright-of-way must be guaranteed guaranteed prior to issuance of a stable and healthy condition. The Junction Zoning and Development
Four (4) sets of final construction of stamped set must be available or	drawings must be s	submitted and sta times.	amped by City Enginee	ring prior to is	suing the Planning Clearance. One
I hereby acknowledge that I have	read this application	on and the inform	nation is correct; I agre	ee to comply v	vith any and all codes, ordinances, t in legal action, which may include
but not necessarily be limited to	non-use of the baild	ding(s).			
but not necessarily be timited to reach Applicant's Signature	non-use of the ballo	ding(s).		_ Date	20-FEB-08
but not necessarily be limited to	Paul Hopm			_ Date _ Date _	20-FEB-08 9/19/08

VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE (Section 2.2.C.1 Grand Junction Zoning and Development Code)

(White: Planning) (Yellow

Utility Accounting

(Yellow: Customer)

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

Date

ACCEPTED JOR RLAMA D- ROAD IT IS THE APPLICANT'S RESPONSIBILITY TO PROPERLY LOCATE AND IDENTIFY EASEMENTS AND PROPERTY LINES. PROPERTY LINE 14' M.P.E 10' Arrigation Farement INE SET BACK LINE 104 104 BLDG E D 2927 GROAD BLDG E FUTURE PROPERTY LINE) BLDG E SET BACK LINE D MUNEPROPERTY LINE LINE BLDG E D Sil BLDG E D SET BACK LINE Ding har Jalos 14' M.P.E PROPERTY LINE LINE